
2020 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
Sunday, December 27 2020 3:28:37pm
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Event 7a: U19 Women Team Pursuit  Bronze Final
 - Result

1. NSW 4:58.728
3 Haylee FULLER (NSW)
4 Georgia WILTSHIRE (NSW)
5 Rebel BROOKER (NSW)
6 Sarah CLIFF (NSW)

Lap 1 23.800 23.800 (1)
Lap 2 18.137 41.938 (1)
Lap 3 17.967 59.906 (1)
Lap 4 17.786 1:17.692 (1)
Lap 5 18.143 1:35.836 (1)
Lap 6 18.799 1:54.636 (1)
Lap 7 18.189 2:12.825 (1)
Lap 8 18.100 2:30.926 (1)
Lap 9 18.525 2:49.451 (1)

Lap 10 18.730 3:08.182 (1)
Lap 11 18.401 3:26.583 (1)
Lap 12 18.021 3:44.605 (1)
Lap 13 19.082 4:03.688 (1)
Lap 14 18.779 4:22.467 (1)
Lap 15 18.133 4:40.600 (1)
Lap 16 18.127 4:58.728 (1)


